Farnell Page 386 Date: 04-09-06 time:21:59
14
O
p
to
e
le
c

200 40mA 30V 100mW 3.81 OPTEK OPB704W-Z 118-2344
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 1K+
Miniature
OPB608B 139-830● 236.00 195.00 127.00 87.00
HOA1397-2 120-1180● 317.00 307.00 293.00 287.00
HOA2498-2 491-573● 345.00 328.00 333.00 326.00
HOA2498-3 491-585● 341.00 330.00 316.00 308.00
HOA1180-2 113-6080● 847.00 805.00 769.00 752.00
EE-SY171 117-3629● 416.00 268.00 244.00 196.00
EE-SY113 117-3630● 298.00 240.00 235.00 – –
OPB706B 489-0991● 313.00 – – – – – –
Standard
OPB704 178-944● 431.00 377.00 318.00 220.00
HOA1404-002 176-9741● 646.00 567.00 513.00 466.00
HOA1405-2 120-1181● 391.00 328.00 287.00 255.00
HOA1406-1 120-1182● 1,181.00 1,143.00 1,093.00 1,069.00
EE-SB5 121-6965● 566.00 – – – – – –
OPB704W-Z 118-2344● 372.00 347.00 308.00 296.00
EE-SB5-B 121-6966● 495.00 379.00 358.00 307.00
EE-SF5 121-6967● 382.00 291.00 275.00 236.00